		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
    		   Korean  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

Operating Force: 1 kgf_cm (Max.)
RB1
How to order:
1
2
3
S
N
CONTACTS:
Shorting (Make before break)
Non Shorting (Break before
make)
E
R
L
ACTUATOR:
Extended
Recessed
Extended with Alluminum Shaft
11
23
42
SWITCHING COMBINATION:
12
13
21
22
31
32
33
41
43
61
63
1
2
3
11 1 pole 1*2
12 1 pole 1*12
13 1 pole without stop
21 2 poles 2*2
22 2 poles 2*6
SWITCHING COMBINATION
ACTUATOR OPTIONS
20.1
P. C. MOUNTING
23 2 poles without stop 31 3 poles 3*2
32 3 poles 3*4
33 3 poles without stop
41 4 poles 4*2
42 4 poles 4*3
43 4 poles without stop
61 6 poles 6*2
63 6 poles without stop
E Extended Actuator
R Recessed Actuator
L Extended with Allu Shaft
1 pole
2 poles
3 poles
4 poles
6 poles